
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

11 - 13 October 2019

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap
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Start : 08:30, End : 08:50

1 Martinet by Alméras GÜVEN Ayhancan Pro 1 34.405 37.524 53.517 2:05.446 7 - - 167.0 2:05.446
2 RMS LATORRE Florian Pro 2 34.404 37.644 53.726 2:05.774 8 0.328 0.328 166.6 2:05.672
3 Martinet by Alméras CHEVALIER Hugo Pro 3 34.417 37.844 53.717 2:05.978 6 0.532 0.204 166.3 2:05.898
4 Racing Technology GUIBBERT Enzo Pro 4 34.420 37.777 53.825 2:06.022 6 0.576 0.044 166.3 2:06.022
5 Team 85 / Bourgoin Racing ETEKI Adam Pro 5 34.668 37.725 53.831 2:06.224 5 0.778 0.202 166.0 2:06.129
6 Team 85 / Bourgoin Racing LEDOGAR Côme Pro 6 34.875 37.579 53.788 2:06.242 4 0.796 0.018 166.0 2:05.907
7 Pierre Martinet by Alméras KLEIN Marvin Pro 7 34.782 37.747 53.972 2:06.501 4 1.055 0.259 165.6 2:06.401
8 Sébastien Loeb Racing QUARESMINI Gianmarco Pro 8 34.894 37.890 53.916 2:06.700 6 1.254 0.199 165.4 2:06.700
9 RMS MOULIN Baptiste Pro 9 34.885 37.859 53.991 2:06.735 7 1.289 0.035 165.3 2:06.643

10 Pierre Martinet by Alméras BLUGEON Victor Pro 10 34.763 38.079 53.898 2:06.740 5 1.294 0.005 165.3 2:06.492
11 Racing Technology MISSLIN Nicolas Pro-Am 1 34.970 37.948 54.242 2:07.160 5 1.714 0.420 164.8 2:07.111
12 Sébastien Loeb Racing LAPIERRE Christophe Pro-Am 2 35.010 38.420 54.456 2:07.886 6 2.440 0.726 163.8 2:07.850
13 Martinet by Alméras DENOUAL Stéphane Pro-Am 3 35.118 38.181 54.874 2:08.173 5 2.727 0.287 163.5 2:07.863
14 Pierre Martinet by Alméras BAUD Sébastien Pro 11 35.354 38.163 54.657 2:08.174 6 2.728 0.001 163.5 2:07.839
15 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Am 1 35.202 38.339 54.641 2:08.182 7 2.736 0.008 163.5 2:08.042
16 RMS HALLYDAY David Pro-Am 4 35.340 38.363 54.915 2:08.618 8 3.172 0.436 162.9 2:07.667
17 Martinet by Alméras MATEU Clément Pro-Am 5 35.694 38.453 55.006 2:09.153 4 3.707 0.535 162.2 2:09.086
18 Team 85 / Bourgoin Racing CAUMES Emil Am 2 35.495 38.390 55.472 2:09.357 4 3.911 0.204 162.0 2:08.616
19 Jonquille Racing Team JAQUILLARD Christian Am 3 36.005 38.898 55.429 2:10.332 6 4.886 0.975 160.8 2:10.212
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